MCH
Mini Chamfer Hardcut
Metric
Precision Tools Ltd.
®
The optimal tools for your industryTM
®
Mini Chamfer Hardcut

 shank available upon request).
Product Identification
Ordering Codes
Carmex presents a new type of Solid Carbide End Mill MCH type,
for Chamfering, Undercuts and V-cuts in Super Alloys and Hard
Materials up to 62 HRc.
MCH MT303
Shank Diameter
03 =   3 mm
04 =   4 mm
05 =   5 mm
06 =   6 mm
08 =   8 mm
10 = 10 mm
D
No. of Flutes
D = 4
E = 5
F = 6
G = 7
6
Neck Length
3 = 3 mm
4 = 4 mm
5 = 5 mm
6 = 6 mm
Carbide Grade
MT3
025
Cutting Diameter
015 = 1.5 mm
02 = 2.0 mm
025 = 2.5 mm
03  = 3.0 mm
035 = 3.5 mm
04 = 4.0 mm
A90
 Angle
A60 =  60˚
A90 =  90˚
Mini Chamfer
Hard
Front and Back chamfering
®
Mini Chamfer Hardcut
3
Long Reach  90˚
Ordering Code DCON DC LU CDX APMX KAPR No. of
Flutes OAL
MCH 0303 D12 A90 3 3.0 12.0 0.6 0.7 90˚ 4 38
MCH 04035 D14 A90 4 3.5 14.0 0.7 0.8 90˚ 4 50
MCH 0404 D16 A90 4 4.0 16.0 0.8 0.9 90˚ 4 50
MCH 05045 D18 A90 5 4.5 18.0 1.0 1.1 90˚ 4 50
MCH 0505 D20 A90 5 5.0 20.0 1.1 1.2 90˚ 4 50
MCH 06055 D22 A90 6 5.5 22.0 1.2 1.3 90˚ 4 57
MCH 0606 D24 A90 6 6.0 24.0 1.5 1.6 90˚ 4 57
MCH 0808 E28 A90 8 8.0 28.0 1.6 1.7 90˚ 5 63
MCH 1010 F35 A90 10 10.0 35.0 1.8 1.9 90˚ 6 72
MCH 1212 G42 A90 12 12.0 42.0 2.1 2.2 90˚ 7 83
Grade P M K N S H
MT3      ≤	62	HRc
First choice Alternative
90˚
Ordering Code DCON DC LU CDX APMX KAPR No. of
Flutes OAL
MCH 03015 D3 A90 3 1.5 3.8 0.3 0.4 90˚ 4 38
MCH 0302 D5 A90 3 2.0 5.0 0.4 0.5 90˚ 4 38
MCH 03025 D6 A90 3 2.5 6.3 0.5 0.6 90˚ 4 38
MCH 0303 D7 A90 3 3.0 7.5 0.6 0.7 90˚ 4 38
MCH 04035 D9 A90 4 3.5 8.8 0.7 0.8 90˚ 4 50
MCH 0404 D10 A90 4 4.0 10.0 0.8 0.9 90˚ 4 50
MCH 05045 D11 A90 5 4.5 11.3 1.0 1.1 90˚ 4 50
MCH 0505 D12 A90 5 5.0 12.5 1.1 1.2 90˚ 4 50